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Gigabit Layer 3 Lite Managed Switch, 48x 10/100/1000T PoE+, 4 x
! 100/1000X SFP with fixed single power supply, UK Power Cord. AT-GS980M/52PS-30 22
Net.Cover Advanced 1 Year, Next Business Day Shipment, including
2 Software Updates, where applicable for AT-GS980M/52PS-10 AT-GS980M/52PS-NCAL | 22
3 | 1000BaseSX SFP (550m with 50/125um MMF, 850nm) AT-SPSX 88
Core Switches
4 48-por'F POE+ 10/100/1900T stackable L3 switch with 4 x SFP+ ports AT-X530L-28GPX-50 )
and 2 fixed power supplies, EU Power Cord.
Net.Cover Advanced 1 Year, Next Business Day Shipment, including
> Software Updates, where applicable for AT-x530L-28GPX-B11 AT-X530L-28GPX-NCAL 2
6 | Premium license for x530L Series AT-FL-X530L-01 2
7 | 1m SFP+ "Twinax" direct attach cable AT-SP10TW1 2
8 | 850nm short-haul (300m with MMF) AT-SP10SR 4
Core Switches
Advanced Layer 3 Stackable Switch. 48x 1/10G SFP+ slot, 4x 40/100G
QSFP28 slot and 2x PSU bays. PSU must be ordered separately. 1 year
9 NCP support (Start date is shipment date from ATI - Grace period AT-x350-52X5Q-801 2
90days)
Net.Cover Advanced 1 Year, Next Business Day Shipment, including
10 Software Updates, where applicable for AT-x950-52XSQ-B01 AT-X350-52XSQ-NCAL 2
600W AC PSU for x950 series switches, UK Power Cord. 1 year NCP
11 support (Start date is shipment date from ATI - Grace period 90 days) AT-PWR600-B31 2
Net.Cover Advanced 1 Year, Next Business Day Shipment, including
12 Software Updates, where applicable for AT-PWR600-B11 AT-PWR600-NCAL 2
13 | 1m SFP+ "Twinax" direct attach cable AT-SP10TW1 2
14 | 850nm short-haul (300m with MMF) AT-SP10SR 4
15 | x950 premium license AT-FL-X950-01 2

(2]



Milestone Storage supported + Management Servers

InDoor Cameras

OutDoor Cameras

Total Cameras: 184

Total Cameras: 49

Resolution: 2688x1520

Resolution: 2688x1520

Recording Motion or Cont: Motion

Recording Motion or Cont: Motion

FPS: 12

FPS: 25

Codec: H264 Main Profile

Codec: H264 Main Profile

Retention Days: 60

Retention Days: 60

Total Cameras: 2

Total Cameras: 1

Resolution: 2688x1520

Resolution: 2688x1520

Recording Motion or Cont: Continues

Recording Motion or Cont: Continues

FPS: 12

FPS: 25

Codec: H264 Main Profile

Codec: H264 Main Profile

Retention Days: 60

Retention Days: 60

Total Cameras: 150

Total Cameras: 1

Resolution: 2688x1520

Resolution: 2688x1520

Recording Motion or Cont: Continues

Recording Motion or Cont: Continues

FPS: 12

FPS: 25

Codec: H264 Main Profile

Codec: H264 Main Profile

Retention Days: 180

Retention Days: 180

Total Cameras: 104

Total Cameras: 1

Resolution: 2688x1520

Resolution: 2688x1520

Recording Motion or Cont: Motion

Recording Motion or Cont: Motion

FPS: 12

FPS: 25

Codec: H264 Main Profile

Codec: H264 Main Profile

Retention Days: 180

Retention Days: 180
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Purpose: Implementation of AIB's Internal Policies and Procedures
and Assurance of Transparency in Procurement procedure of the

Bank.
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Position/cS,éys Cadge

Type of
Business /
clad g

License
Number /

Surname/ualss | Name/ew!

Information of relatives of the president, vice president and shareholders of the company (Vendor) currently

working in AIB/ <Gb Oltio)5b ¢85 Olldages 5 O9lao Lty Slols Colid 39000 Clogles

Branch or | Position/ | Relationship/ | FullName | No/
Saffbedd Dept. / aBge <ol8 / 9w o)lee
L Sles palss
3rd Level / pgw d>ye 2nd Level / | First Level | <aeilos
pordoye |/ Jgldee
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

* First Level Relatives Includes: Parents, Sibling (brother and sister)

spouse (husband and wife), son, daughter
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** Second Level Relatives Includes: First blood cousin (aunt,

uncles, nephew, niece, uncles and aunts children)
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*** Third Level Relatives includes: relationship with anyone who is
related to first and second level relatives, (Brother in- law, Sister
in-law) or any one not appearing in the first or second levels.
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Note: All Companies/ Vendors are requested to provide above

information in the best of their knowledge.
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I hereby acknowledge that above mentioned information is correct

in best of my knowledge.
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Company Stamp/ <S40
)signature/Uasl

Date / &b: ( )




